
MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL JV GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 ORAC 00:25:36.98 35

2 PIVL 00:25:43.84 36

3 FTHL 00:27:31.49 54

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

HANF 01:29:00.46 3

PA 00:32:18.62 2

ORCO 00:32:29.83 1
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MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL JV GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 ORAC 00:25:36.98 8 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 186 Sofia Rubalcava 00:22:36.58 1

2 2 184 Peyton Miya 00:22:59.47 2

3 4 182 Nicole Ante 00:24:29.03 4

4 13 170 Scarlett Hernandez 00:28:26.96 13

5 15 143 Eryka Gudmunds 00:29:32.86 15

6 16 144 Ava Guerrero 00:30:04.60 (16)

7 19 141 Jasmine Giorgianni 00:31:23.18 (18)

2 PIVL 00:25:43.84 8 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 201 Aaliyah Ruiz 00:23:39.05 3

2 5 197 Carolina Leon 00:24:33.12 5

3 8 200 Lilian Pacheco 00:25:49.62 8

4 9 199 Zaira Yvanna Nacar 00:26:52.12 9

5 11 195 Melissa Ambrosio 00:27:45.27 11

6 12 196 Adilene Espinoza 00:28:14.02 (12)

7 29 202 Natalia Sanchez 00:35:02.64 (21)

3 FTHL 00:27:31.49 12 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 84 Belen Morales 00:24:48.52 6

2 7 85 Heaven Perez 00:25:40.60 7

3 10 83 Camila Miguel 00:27:24.89 10

4 14 72 Luna Aguilera 00:29:19.41 14

5 17 86 Naomi Rizo 00:30:24.04 17

6 21 71 Nicole Aguilar 00:32:22.70 (19)

7 23 76 Linda Bernabe 00:33:01.59 (20)
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MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL JV GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 186 Sofia Rubalcava JR 00:22:36.58 ORAC

2 2 184 Peyton Miya JR 00:22:59.47 ORAC

3 3 201 Aaliyah Ruiz FR 00:23:39.05 PIVL

4 4 182 Nicole Ante SR 00:24:29.03 ORAC

5 5 197 Carolina Leon JR 00:24:33.12 PIVL

6 6 84 Belen Morales JR 00:24:48.52 FTHL

7 7 85 Heaven Perez SR 00:25:40.60 FTHL

8 8 200 Lilian Pacheco JR 00:25:49.62 PIVL

9 9 199 Zaira Yvanna Nacar SO 00:26:52.12 PIVL

10 10 83 Camila Miguel SO 00:27:24.89 FTHL

11 11 195 Melissa Ambrosio SO 00:27:45.27 PIVL

12 (12) 196 Adilene Espinoza JR 00:28:14.02 PIVL

13 13 170 Scarlett Hernandez SO 00:28:26.96 ORAC

14 14 72 Luna Aguilera SR 00:29:19.41 FTHL

15 15 143 Eryka Gudmunds SO 00:29:32.86 ORAC

16 (16) 144 Ava Guerrero JR 00:30:04.60 ORAC

17 17 86 Naomi Rizo SR 00:30:24.04 FTHL

18 0 262 Leslli Espinoza JR 00:31:16.34 PA

19 (18) 141 Jasmine Giorgianni JR 00:31:23.18 ORAC

20 0 142 Madison Goold JR 00:31:33.68 ORAC

21 (19) 71 Nicole Aguilar JR 00:32:22.70 FTHL

22 0 136 Antonina Santiz JR 00:32:29.83 ORCO

23 (20) 76 Linda Bernabe JR 00:33:01.59 FTHL

24 0 263 Clarissa Ramirez JR 00:33:20.90 PA

25 0 79 Keiry Calixto JR 00:34:09.22 FTHL

26 0 77 Lupe Bernabe JR 00:34:31.56 FTHL

27 0 87 Emily Vejar FR 00:34:46.52 FTHL

28 0 82 Jackie Hernandez SO 00:34:49.89 FTHL

29 (21) 202 Natalia Sanchez SR 00:35:02.64 PIVL

30 0 75 Celeste Bernabe JR 00:38:46.43 FTHL

31 0 198 Emily Magallon JR 00:39:33.99 PIVL

32 0 110 Melony Karabian SO 01:24:15.13 HANF

33 0 111 Harley Nelson SO 01:31:22.88 HANF

34 0 112 Nefertity Zendenos SO 01:31:23.36 HANF
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